
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024
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SUMMARY 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,185,411.04 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00990.07

0.004,184,420.97Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 4,184,420.974,184,420.97 500,000.000.00 0.004,184,420.97 0.000.00 0.00 3,684,420.97 3,684,420.974,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.000.00 0.00500,000.000.000.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 110,993.36 0.00 125,500.00 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 110,993.36 0.00 125,500.00 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 236,493.36 236,493.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 1,489,347.61 1,489,347.61 0.00 1,489,347.61 0.00 0.00 1,489,347.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,489,347.61 1,489,347.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,489,347.61 1,489,347.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 269,250.00 269,250.00 0.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 269,250.00 269,250.00 0.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 0.00269,250.00 0.00 0.00 269,250.00 269,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 172,225.00 172,225.00 0.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 0.00 172,225.00 172,225.00 0.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 0.00172,225.00 0.00 0.00 172,225.00 172,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 1,047,872.61 1,047,872.61 0.00 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 1,047,872.61 1,047,872.61 0.00 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 0.001,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 1,047,872.61 1,047,872.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 2,411,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 1,037,220.00 0.00 1,374,360.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 2,411,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 1,037,220.00 0.00 1,374,360.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 2,411,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 1,037,220.00 0.00 1,374,360.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 0.002,411,580.00 0.00 500,000.00 1,911,580.00 2,411,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 (2,637,560.97) 0.00 2,684,560.97 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 (2,637,560.97) 0.00 2,684,560.97 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 (2,275,700.97) 0.00 2,322,700.97 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 0.0047,000.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00 47,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (361,860.00) 0.00 361,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.000.00Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00990.07 0.00 0.000.00 990.070.00990.070.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00990.07

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00990.07

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00460.46

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00460.46

Landline 5020502002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.46 0.00 0.00460.46

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529.61 0.00 0.00529.61

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 529.61 0.00 0.00529.61

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184,420.97 4,185,411.04 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 3,684,420.97 4,184,420.97 0.00 990.07 0.00 0.00990.07
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